
Malnad College of Engineering Hassan
Karnataka India

Request for Correction in Gradecard 
/ PDC / Transcripts

Name of Student
(In Block Letters)

Semester BranchUSN

Address (Contact Details)

Gradecard Academic Year Semester Branch

Details of Correction

Sl. No. Corrections

Printed As To be Corrected As

1

2

3

4

5

Remarks

Controller of Examinations

Signature of Student

For Office Use

Affix passport size
photograph

Present Address

Contact Number Email ID


